
NAME:
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CHECK 1

CHECK 2

SCORE

3 s3 s
POP
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Dear children & parents,

In addition to using Times Tables Rock Stars, here are some practice sheets to help you learn the 3x table ready for your next quiz.

                 Rock on!



SCORE:
(5 minute limit)

/60
2

Name:

Date:BASELINEBASELINE

MINUTES

TIME TAKEN (optional)

SECONDS

60.40.20.

59.39.19.

58.38.18.

57.37.17.

56.36.16.

55.35.15.

54.34.14.

53.33.13.

52.32.12.

51.31.11.

50.30.10.

49.29.9.

48.28.8.

47.27.7.

44.24.4.

43.23.3.

46.26.6.

45.25.5.

42.22.2.

41.21.1.

= 6 ÷ 3= 3 ÷ 3= 9 × 3

= 3 ÷ 3= 9 ÷ 3= 10 × 3

= 18 ÷ 3= 18 ÷ 3= 1 × 3

= 30 ÷ 3= 21 ÷ 3= 2 × 3

= 36 ÷ 3= 36 ÷ 3= 11 × 3

= 15 ÷ 3= 30 ÷ 3= 12 × 3

= 24 ÷ 3= 27 ÷ 3= 9 × 3

= 9 ÷ 3= 15 ÷ 3= 7 × 3

= 12 ÷ 3= 12 ÷ 3= 6 × 3

= 21 ÷ 3= 6 ÷ 3= 8 × 3

= 33 ÷ 3= 1 × 3= 1 × 3

= 27 ÷ 3= 2 × 3= 3 × 3

= 3 ÷ 3= 7 × 3= 12 × 3

= 6 ÷ 3= 10 × 3= 11 × 3

= 15 ÷ 3= 4 × 3= 4 × 3

= 24 ÷ 3= 3 × 3= 8 × 3

= 18 ÷ 3= 9 × 3= 9 × 3

= 21 ÷ 3= 6 × 3= 3 × 3

= 33 ÷ 3= 5 × 3= 7 × 3

= 30 ÷ 3= 8 × 3= 5 × 3
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Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
3

Practise 3sPractise 3s

Name:

Date:

ROCK BOX

Continue here....

MULTIPLICATION 1MULTIPLICATION 1

1.

13.

4.

16.

7.

19.

10.

2.

14.

5.

17.

8.

20.

11.

3.

15.

6.

18.

9.

12.

= 1 × 3

= 4 × 3

= 7 × 3

= 10 × 3

= 2 × 3

= 5 × 3

= 8 × 3

= 11 × 3

= 3 × 3

= 6 × 3

= 9 × 3

= 12 × 3

= 6 ÷ 3

= 3 ÷ 3

= 18 ÷ 3

= 30 ÷ 3

= 36 ÷ 3

= 15 ÷ 3

= 24 ÷ 3

= 9 ÷ 3

= 12 ÷ 3

= 21 ÷ 3

= 33 ÷ 3

= 27 ÷ 3

= 3 ÷ 3

= 6 ÷ 3

= 15 ÷ 3

= 24 ÷ 3

= 18 ÷ 3

= 21 ÷ 3

= 33 ÷ 3

= 30 ÷ 3 21. 41.

31. 51.

24. 44.

34. 54.

27. 47.

37. 57.

29. 49.

39. 59.

22. 42.

32. 52.

25. 45.

35. 55.

28. 48.

38. 58.

30. 50.

40. 60.

23. 43.

33. 53.

26. 46.

36. 56.

= 7 × 3

= 12 × 3

= 11 × 3

= 12 × 3

= 10 × 3

= 3 × 3

= 8 × 3

= 9 × 3

= 11 × 3 = 9 × 3

= 8 × 3 = 8 × 3

= 8 × 3 = 2 × 3

= 7 × 3 = 6 × 3

= 3 × 3 = 11 × 3

= 2 × 3 = 3 × 3

= 4 × 3 = 5 × 3

= 4 × 3 = 9 × 3

= 4 × 3 = 5 × 3

= 7 × 3 = 11 × 3

= 9 × 3 = 12 × 3

= 1 × 3 = 9 × 3

= 12 × 3 = 1 × 3

= 5 × 3 = 6 × 3

= 9 × 3 = 7 × 3

= 6 × 3 = 11 × 3

= 10 × 3 = 3 × 3

= 11 × 3 = 10 × 3

= 1 × 3 = 10 × 3

= 12 × 3 = 4 × 3

Co
m

pl
et

e 
fir

st
 a

nd
 th

en
 u

se
 it

 to
 h

el
p 

yo
u 

if 
yo

u 
ge
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Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
4

Practise 3sPractise 3s

Name:

Date:

ROCK BOX

Continue here....

MULTIPLICATION 2MULTIPLICATION 2

1. 13.

25.

4. 16.

28.

7. 19.

31.

10. 22.

2. 14.

26.

5. 17.

29.

8. 20.

32.

11. 23.

3. 15.

27.

6. 18.

30.

9. 21.

12. 24.

= 1 × 3 = 3 × 1

= 4 × 3 = 3 × 4

= 7 × 3 = 3 × 7

= 10 × 3 = 3 × 10

= 2 × 3 = 3 × 2

= 5 × 3 = 3 × 5

= 8 × 3 = 3 × 8

= 11 × 3 = 3 × 11

= 3 × 3 = 3 × 3

= 6 × 3 = 3 × 6

= 9 × 3 = 3 × 9

= 12 × 3 = 3 × 12

41.

51.

44.

34. 54.

47.

37. 57.

49.

39. 59.

42.

52.

45.

35. 55.

48.

38. 58.

50.

40. 60.

43.

33. 53.

46.

36. 56.

= 3 × 4

= 6 × 3

= 3 × 2

= 1 × 3

= 3 × 6

= 4 × 3

= 3 × 5

= 5 × 3

= 3 × 3

= 3 × 11

= 7 × 3

= 3 × 8 = 3 × 7

= 4 × 3

= 12 × 3 = 3 × 5

= 1 × 3

= 2 × 3 = 3 × 3

= 5 × 3

= 3 × 1

= 8 × 3

= 9 × 3 = 3 × 9

= 3 × 2

= 11 × 3 = 3 × 10

= 3 × 5

= 3 × 1 = 3 × 3

= 3 × 8

= 3 × 7 = 3 × 12

= 3 × 12

= 3 × 11 = 3 × 6

Co
m

pl
et

e 
fir

st
 a

nd
 th

en
 u

se
 it

 to
 h

el
p 

yo
u 

if 
yo

u 
ge

t s
tu

ck
.
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Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
5

Practise 3sPractise 3s

Name:

Date:

= 3 × 3

= 3 × 11

= 7 × 3

= 3 × 7

= 4 × 3

= 3 × 5

= 1 × 3

= 3 × 3

= 5 × 3

= 3 × 1

= 8 × 3

= 3 × 9

= 3 × 2

= 3 × 10

= 3 × 5

= 3 × 3

= 3 × 8

= 3 × 12

= 3 × 12

= 3 × 6

MISSING NUMBER 1MISSING NUMBER 1

21. = 15 41. = 6

20. = 21 40. = 36 60. = 30

36. = 12 56. = 21

32. = 33 52. = 9

28. = 21 48. = 36

24. = 36 44. = 15

39. = 27 59. = 27

35. = 3 55. = 6

31. = 3 51. = 18

27. = 33 47. = 24

23. = 18 42. = 3

38. = 21 58. = 24

34. = 15 54. = 3

30. = 9 50. = 27

26. = 27 46. = 12

22. = 6 42. = 9

37. = 18 57. = 15

33. = 24 53. = 33

29. = 12 49. = 30

25. = 30 45.

× 3 × 3 

× 3 × 3

× 3 × 3 

× 3 × 3

× 3 × 3

× 3 × 3 

× 3 × 3 

× 3 × 3 

× 3 × 3 

× 3 × 3 

× 3 × 3 

× 3 × 3 

× 3 × 3 

× 3 × 3 

× 3 × 3 

× 3 × 3 

× 3 × 3 

× 3 × 3 

× 3 × 3 

× 3 × 3 = 21

13. = 12

15. = 30

17. = 36

19. = 24

14. = 3

16. = 27

18. = 33

12. = 36

1. = 3

2. = 6

3. = 9

4. = 12

5. = 15

6. = 18

7. = 21

8. = 24

9. = 27

10. = 30

11.

× 3

× 3 

× 3 

× 3 

× 3 

× 3 

× 3 

× 3 

× 3

× 3 

× 3

× 3 

× 3 

× 3

× 3 

× 3 

× 3 

× 3 

× 3 

× 3 = 33

ROCK BOX

Continue here....

Co
m

pl
et

e 
fir

st
 a

nd
 th

en
 u

se
 it

 to
 h

el
p 

yo
u 

if 
yo

u 
ge

t s
tu
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.
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Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
6

Practise 3sPractise 3s

Name:

Date:
MISSING NUMBER 2MISSING NUMBER 2

2ROCK BOX 

24. × 12 = 3623. × 3 = 36

2. × 1 = 31. × 3 = 3

33. × 1 = 325. × 3 = 27

37. × 3 = 2129. × 8 = 24

35. × 9 = 2727. × 3 = 18

39. × 3 = 1831. × 12 = 36

34. × 11 = 3326. × 9 = 27

38. × 5 = 1530. × 3 = 33

36. × 3 = 3627. × 7 = 21

60. × 12 = 36

41. × 4 = 12

49. × 3 = 30

45. × 6 = 18

53. × 3 = 12

43. × 3 = 24

51. × 3 = 36

47. × 3 = 27

55. × 3 = 30

58. × 1 = 3

42. × 3 = 6

50. × 3 = 3

46. × 7 = 21

54. × 3 = 15

57. × 8 = 24

44. × 12 = 36

52. × 3 = 9

48. × 11 = 33

56. × 2 = 6

59. × 9 = 27

40. × 3 = 932. × 3 = 3

10. × 5 = 159. × 3 = 15

18. × 9 = 2717. × 3 = 27

6. × 3 = 95. × 3 = 9

14. × 7 = 2113. × 3 = 21

22. × 11 = 3321. × 3 = 33

4. × 2 = 63. × 3 = 6

12. × 6 = 1811. × 3 = 18

20. × 10 = 3019. × 3 = 30

8. × 4 = 127. × 3 = 12

16. × 8 = 2415. × 3 = 24

Continue here....

Co
m

pl
et

e 
fir

st
 a

nd
 th

en
 u

se
 it

 to
 h

el
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yo
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if 
yo

u 
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Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
7

Practise 3sPractise 3s

Name:

Date:

ROCK BOX

DIVISION 1DIVISION 1
Co

m
pl

et
e 

fir
st

 a
nd

 th
en

 u
se

 it
 to

 h
el

p 
yo

u 
if 

yo
u 

ge
t s

tu
ck

.

Continue here....

1.

13.

4.

16.

7.

19.

10.

2.

14.

5.

17.

8.

20.

11.

3.

15.

6.

18.

9.

12.

21. 41.

31. 51.

24. 44.

34. 54.

27. 47.

37. 57.

29. 49.

39. 59.

22. 42.

32. 52.

25. 45.

35. 55.

28. 48.

38. 58.

30. 50.

40. 60.

23. 43.

33. 53.

26. 46.

36. 56.

= 3 ÷ 3

= 36 ÷ 3

= 12 ÷ 3

= 18 ÷ 3

= 21 ÷ 3

= 9 ÷ 3

= 30 ÷ 3

= 6 ÷ 3

= 24 ÷ 3

= 15 ÷ 3

= 33 ÷ 3

= 24 ÷ 3

= 21 ÷ 3 

= 33 ÷ 3

= 9 ÷ 3

= 30 ÷ 3

= 18 ÷ 3

= 3 ÷ 3

= 27 ÷ 3

= 36 ÷ 3

= 33 ÷ 3 = 27 ÷ 3

= 33 ÷ 3 = 12 ÷ 3

= 12 ÷ 3 = 18 ÷ 3

= 3 ÷ 3 = 24 ÷ 3 

= 36 ÷ 3 = 15 ÷ 3 

= 36 ÷ 3 = 36 ÷ 3

= 12 ÷ 3 = 6 ÷ 3 

= 3 ÷ 3 = 15 ÷ 3

= 27 ÷ 3 = 24 ÷ 3

= 27 ÷ 3 = 27 ÷ 3

= 9 ÷ 3 = 21 ÷ 3

= 15 ÷ 3 = 33 ÷ 3

= 24 ÷ 3 = 24 ÷ 3

= 9 ÷ 3 = 21 ÷ 3

= 30 ÷ 3 = 3 ÷ 3

= 18 ÷ 3 = 18 ÷ 3

= 15 ÷ 3 = 6 ÷ 3

= 21 ÷ 3 = 9 ÷ 3

= 18 ÷ 3 = 18 ÷ 3

= 24 ÷ 3 = 30 ÷ 3
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Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
8

Practise 3sPractise 3s

Name:

Date:

Continue here....

DIVISION 2DIVISION 2

28.

31.

29.

32.

27.

30.

26. 34.
54.

42.

37. 57.

45.

49.

39. 59.

47.

51.

35.
55.

43.

38. 58.

46.

50.

40. 60.

48.

52.

25. 33.
53.

41.

36.
56.

44.

= 30 ÷ 3

= 3 ÷ 1

= 9 ÷ 3

= 6 ÷ 3

= 15 ÷ 3

= 3 ÷ 3

= 9 ÷ 3 = 15 ÷ 3
= 24 ÷ 8

= 18 ÷ 6

= 33 ÷ 11 = 6 ÷ 2

= 30 ÷ 3

= 33 ÷ 3

= 12 ÷ 3 = 21 ÷ 3

= 21 ÷ 3

= 12 ÷ 3

= 18 ÷ 3 = 30 ÷ 3

= 15 ÷ 3

= 27 ÷ 3 = 9 ÷ 3

= 9 ÷ 3

= 12 ÷ 4

= 21 ÷ 7 = 15 ÷ 5

= 3 ÷ 1

= 24 ÷ 3

= 15 ÷ 5 = 18 ÷ 6
= 27 ÷ 9

= 24 ÷ 8

= 27 ÷ 9 = 18 ÷ 3

= 36 ÷ 12

ROCK BOX 

1. 2.

7. 8.

13. 14.

19. 20.

43.

9. 10.

15. 16.

21. 22.

5. 6.

11. 12.

17. 18.

23. 24.

= 3 ÷ 3 = 3 ÷ 1

= 12 ÷ 3 = 12 ÷ 4

= 21 ÷ 3 = 21 ÷ 7

= 30 ÷ 3 = 30 ÷ 10

= 6 ÷ 2= 6 ÷ 3

= 15 ÷ 3 = 15 ÷ 5

= 24 ÷ 3 = 24 ÷ 8

= 33 ÷ 3 = 33 ÷ 11

= 9 ÷ 3 = 9 ÷ 3

= 18 ÷ 3 = 18 ÷ 6

= 27 ÷ 3 = 27 ÷ 9

= 36 ÷ 3 = 36 ÷ 12

Co
m

pl
et

e 
fir

st
 a

nd
 th

en
 u

se
 it

 to
 h

el
p 

yo
u 

if 
yo

u 
ge

t s
tu

ck
.
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SCORE:
(5 minute limit)

/60
9

Name:

Date:CHECK 1CHECK 1

MINUTES

TIME TAKEN (optional)

SECONDS

60.40.20.

59.39.19.

58.38.18.

57.37.17.

56.36.16.

55.35.15.

54.34.14.

53.33.13.

52.32.12.

51.31.11.

50.30.10.

49.29.9.

48.28.8.

47.27.7.

44.24.4.

43.23.3.

46.26.6.

45.25.5.

42.22.2.

41.21.1.

= 12 ÷ 3= 12 ÷ 3= 5 × 3

= 6 ÷ 3= 24 ÷ 3= 1 × 3

= 3 ÷ 3= 36 ÷ 3= 6 × 3

= 27 ÷ 3= 33 ÷ 3= 3 × 3

= 33 ÷ 3= 3 ÷ 3= 4 × 3

= 30 ÷ 3= 30 ÷ 3= 9 × 3

= 9 ÷ 3= 15 ÷ 3= 7 × 3

= 15 ÷ 3= 27 ÷ 3= 11 × 3

= 18 ÷ 3= 18 ÷ 3= 2 × 3

= 12 ÷ 3= 9 ÷ 3= 9 × 3

= 36 ÷ 3= 6 × 3= 1 × 3

= 30 ÷ 3= 3 × 3= 12 × 3

= 3 ÷ 3= 4 × 3= 10 × 3

= 21 ÷ 3= 5 × 3= 7 × 3

= 3 ÷ 3= 9 × 3= 4 × 3

= 24 ÷ 3= 12 × 3= 5 × 3

= 27 ÷ 3= 1 × 3= 6 × 3

= 15 ÷ 3= 2 × 3= 3 × 3

= 30 ÷ 3= 10 × 3= 2 × 3

= 6 ÷ 3= 8 × 3= 8 × 3
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Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
10

Practise 3sPractise 3s

Name:

Date:
MULTIPLICATION 3MULTIPLICATION 3

41.21.1.

51.31.11.

44.24.4.

54.34.14.

47.27.7.

57.37.17.

49.29.9.

59.39.19.

42.22.2.

52.32.12.

45.25.5.

55.35.15.

48.28.8.

58.38.18.

50.30.10.

60.40.20.

43.23.3.

53.33.13.

46.26.6.

56.36.16.

= 1 × 3= 3 × 8= 3 × 5

= 5 × 3= 3 × 9= 12 × 3

= 3 × 7= 4 × 3= 3 × 7

= 8 × 3= 3 × 2= 3 × 10

= 12 × 3= 3 × 12= 5 × 3

= 7 × 3= 3 × 3= 3 × 3

= 3 × 6= 3 × 1= 9 × 3

= 3 × 8= 9 × 3= 4 × 3

= 3 × 12= 3 × 1= 3 × 3

= 10 × 3= 3 × 5= 3 × 12

= 3 × 1= 3 × 6= 3 × 4

= 3 × 2= 7 × 3= 3 × 7

= 9 × 3= 11 × 3= 3 × 8

= 9 × 3= 2 × 3= 1 × 3

= 3 × 3= 10 × 3= 3 × 11

= 6 × 3= 3 × 8= 8 × 3

= 11 × 3= 3 × 2= 5 × 3

= 3 × 5= 3 × 3= 1 × 3

= 3 × 3= 9 × 3= 7 × 3

= 3 × 4= 3 × 4= 6 × 3
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Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
11

Practise 3sPractise 3s

Name:

Date:

= 1 × 3

= 5 × 3

= 3 × 7

= 8 × 3

= 12 × 3

= 7 × 3

= 3 × 6

= 3 × 8

= 3 × 12

= 10 × 3

= 3 × 1

= 3 × 2

= 9 × 3

= 9 × 3

= 3 × 3

= 6 × 3

= 11 × 3

= 3 × 5

= 3 × 3

= 3 × 4

MISSING NUMBERS 3MISSING NUMBERS 3

41. = 321. = 121. = 33

60. = 2740. = 1820. = 21

56. = 3336. = 1516. = 36

52. = 1232. = 1212. = 3

48. = 628. = 38. = 12

44. = 2724. = 214. = 15

59. = 939. = 319. = 12

55. = 2735. = 915. = 33

51. = 1831. = 2711. = 6

47. = 1227. = 67. = 18

43. = 2423. = 243. = 21

58. = 3638. = 1218. = 24

54. = 2134. = 3014. = 30

50. = 2430. = 3310. = 9

46. = 3026. = 186. = 18

42. = 3322. = 362. = 36

57. = 3637. = 2717. = 15

53. = 1533. = 913. = 3

49. = 329. = 309. = 27

45. = 2725. = 155.

× 3 × 3 × 3 

× 9× 6 × 3 

× 3 × 5 × 12 

× 4× 4 × 1 

× 2 × 1 × 4 

× 9 × 7 × 3 

× 3 × 3× 3 

× 9 × 3 × 3 

× 6 × 9 × 3 

× 3 × 3 × 3 

× 3 × 3 × 7 

× 3 × 4 × 8 

× 3 × 3 × 3 

× 3 × 3 × 3 

× 3 × 6 × 6 

× 11 × 12 × 3 

× 12 × 3 × 5 

× 3 × 3 × 3 

× 1 × 3 × 9 

× 3 × 5× 9 = 27
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Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
12

Practise 3sPractise 3s

Name:

Date:
DIVISION 3DIVISION 3

41.21.1.

51.31.11.

44.24.4.

54.34.14.

47.27.7.

57.37.17.

49.29.9.

59.39.19.

42.22.2.

52.32.12.

45.25.5.

55.35.15.

48.28.8.

58.38.18.

50.30.10.

60.40.20.

43.23.3.

53.33.13.

46.26.6.

56.36.16.

= 24 ÷ 3= 36 ÷ 3= 21 ÷ 3

= 12 ÷ 4= 12 ÷ 3= 15 ÷ 5

= 33 ÷ 11= 21 ÷ 7= 6 ÷ 2

= 21 ÷ 3= 30 ÷ 3

= 33 ÷ 3

= 30 ÷ 3= 15 ÷ 5= 30 ÷ 3

= 18 ÷ 3= 36 ÷ 12

= 12 ÷ 3

= 24 ÷ 8= 12 ÷ 4= 33 ÷ 3

= 6 ÷ 2= 3 ÷ 3

= 27 ÷ 9

= 27 ÷ 3= 18 ÷ 3= 27 ÷ 3

= 18 ÷ 3= 9 ÷ 3= 36 ÷ 12

= 33 ÷ 3= 9 ÷ 3= 6 ÷ 3

= 9 ÷ 3= 33 ÷ 3

= 15 ÷ 3

= 27 ÷ 9= 21 ÷ 3= 33 ÷ 11

= 15 ÷ 3= 3 ÷ 1

= 9 ÷ 3

= 12 ÷ 3= 18 ÷ 3= 21 ÷ 3

= 6 ÷ 3= 24 ÷ 8

= 36 ÷ 3

= 21 ÷ 7= 27 ÷ 3= 9 ÷ 3

= 9 ÷ 3= 27 ÷ 9

= 24 ÷ 3

= 3 ÷ 1= 30 ÷ 3= 12 ÷ 4

= 36 ÷ 3= 30 ÷ 3

= 18 ÷ 6
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Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
13

Practise 3sPractise 3s

Name:

Date:
MULTIPLICATION 4MULTIPLICATION 4

41.21.1.

51.31.11.

44.24.4.

54.34.14.

47.27.7.

57.37.17.

49.29.9.

59.39.19.

42.22.2.

52.32.12.

45.25.5.

55.35.15.

48.28.8.

58.38.18.

50.30.10.

60.40.20.

43.23.3.

53.33.13.

46.26.6.

56.36.16.

= 3 × 3= 1 × 3= 12 × 3

= 4 × 3= 6 × 3= 6 × 3

= 3 × 4= 3 × 3= 9 × 3

= 3 × 8= 5 × 3= 3 × 12

= 11 × 3= 3 × 8= 6 × 3

= 3 × 3= 3 × 10= 3 × 8

= 3 × 7= 11 × 3= 3 × 3

= 3 × 6= 2 × 3= 2 × 3

= 3 × 2= 3 × 4= 11 × 3

= 3 × 9= 9 × 3= 7 × 3

= 3 × 2= 3 × 6= 3 × 7

= 4 × 3= 3 × 8= 11 × 3

= 12 × 3= 3 × 10= 3 × 4

= 3 × 10= 1 × 3= 3 × 3

= 10 × 3= 3 × 6= 12 × 3

= 9 × 3= 3 × 5= 3 × 1

= 8 × 3= 4 × 3= 3 × 8

= 6 × 3= 3 × 3= 10 × 3

= 1 × 3= 9 × 3= 3 × 5

= 11 × 3= 3 × 11= 6 × 3
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Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
14

Practise 3sPractise 3s

Name:

Date:
MISSING NUMBERS 4MISSING NUMBERS 4

41. = 1821. = 151. = 18

60. = 2140. = 2420. = 21

56. = 3036. = 3616. = 33

52. = 1832. = 612. = 18

48. = 928. = 248. = 3

44. = 324. = 184. = 12

59. = 2139. = 919. = 18

55. = 335. = 315. = 6

51. = 1531. = 911. = 36

47. = 2127. = 277. = 18

43. = 3023. = 93. = 24

58. = 1238. = 1218. = 30

54. = 3634. = 614. = 3

50. = 1230. = 3610. = 30

46. = 3326. = 156. = 15

42. = 1522. = 122. = 27

57. = 2737. = 2717. = 27

53. = 3033. = 1813. = 21

49. = 629. = 39. = 6

45. = 2725. = 215.

× 3× 3 × 3

× 7 × 8 × 3 

× 3 × 12 × 3 

× 3 × 2 × 3 

× 3 × 8 × 3 

× 3× 6× 4

× 3 × 3 × 6 

× 1 × 3 × 3 

× 5 × 3 × 12 

× 7 × 3 × 6 

× 3× 3 × 8 

× 3 × 3 × 3 

× 12 × 3 × 1 

× 3 × 12 × 3 

× 3 × 3 × 3

× 5× 3 × 9

× 9 × 9 × 9 

× 3 × 6 × 3 

× 2 × 3 × 3 

× 9 × 3 × 3 = 9

© 2022-23 Maths Circle Ltd. Licensed to Broomhaugh and Corbridge CE First Schools.



Grown-ups: 
Can learners spot links 
between neighbouring 
questions?

SCORE:
15

Practise 3sPractise 3s

Name:

Date:
DIVISION 4DIVISION 4

41.21.1.

51.31.11.

44.24.4.

54.34.14.

47.27.7.

57.37.17.

49.29.9.

59.39.19.

42.22.2.

52.32.12.

45.25.5.

55.35.15.

48.28.8.

58.38.18.

50.30.10.

60.40.20.

43.23.3.

53.33.13.

46.26.6.

56.36.16.

= 36 ÷ 3= 30 ÷ 3= 36 ÷ 3

= 33 ÷ 11= 18 ÷ 3= 9 ÷ 3

= 12 ÷ 3= 21 ÷ 3= 3 ÷ 3

= 12 ÷ 3= 15 ÷ 5= 18 ÷ 3

= 27 ÷ 9= 15 ÷ 3= 15 ÷ 3

= 3 ÷ 3= 27 ÷ 9= 12 ÷ 4

= 33 ÷ 3= 27 ÷ 9= 21 ÷ 7

= 30 ÷ 3= 33 ÷ 11= 3 ÷ 3

= 3 ÷ 1= 36 ÷ 3= 33 ÷ 3

= 9 ÷ 3= 12 ÷ 4= 6 ÷ 2

= 21 ÷ 7= 21 ÷ 7= 27 ÷ 9

= 21 ÷ 3= 21 ÷ 7= 27 ÷ 3

= 30 ÷ 3= 27 ÷ 3= 18 ÷ 6

= 6 ÷ 2= 9 ÷ 3= 24 ÷ 8

= 6 ÷ 3= 24 ÷ 3= 30 ÷ 3

= 3 ÷ 1= 18 ÷ 6= 36 ÷ 12

= 3 ÷ 3= 33 ÷ 11= 3 ÷ 1

= 36 ÷ 12= 3 ÷ 3= 15 ÷ 3

= 21 ÷ 3= 12 ÷ 3= 24 ÷ 3

= 18 ÷ 6= 6 ÷ 3= 12 ÷ 3
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Name:

Date:CHECK 2CHECK 2

SCORE:
(5 minute limit)

/60
16

MINUTES

TIME TAKEN (optional)

SECONDS

60.40.20.

59.39.19.

58.38.18.

57.37.17.

56.36.16.

55.35.15.

54.34.14.

53.33.13.

52.32.12.

51.31.11.

50.30.10.

49.29.9.

48.28.8.

47.27.7.

44.24.4.

43.23.3.

46.26.6.

45.25.5.

42.22.2.

41.21.1.

= 3 ÷ 3= 24 ÷ 3= 7 × 3

= 18 ÷ 3= 15 ÷ 3= 9 × 3

= 21 ÷ 3= 21 ÷ 3= 11 × 3

= 6 ÷ 3= 18 ÷ 3= 1 × 3

= 15 ÷ 3= 9 ÷ 3= 12 × 3

= 30 ÷ 3= 33 ÷ 3= 10 × 3

= 33 ÷ 3= 30 ÷ 3= 6 × 3

= 9 ÷ 3= 12 ÷ 3= 7 × 3

= 21 ÷ 3= 15 ÷ 3= 5 × 3

= 12 ÷ 3= 27 ÷ 3= 4 × 3

= 24 ÷ 3= 7 × 3= 8 × 3

= 9 ÷ 3= 1 × 3= 1 × 3

= 3 ÷ 3= 5 × 3= 2 × 3

= 36 ÷ 3= 12 × 3= 12 × 3

= 33 ÷ 3= 4 × 3= 3 × 3

= 21 ÷ 3= 2 × 3= 12 × 3

= 30 ÷ 3= 6 × 3= 10 × 3

= 6 ÷ 3= 8 × 3= 6 × 3

= 27 ÷ 3= 10 × 3= 4 × 3

= 3 ÷ 3= 3 × 3= 9 × 3
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